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Scuderia Rudolf Caracciola Classic e.V

Grand Prix Caracciola 2019
12. - 14. Sept. 2019

Wertungsprifung 10 - Steigerwald Motodrom
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Dr. Roland WITTMANN / Vera WITTMANN
Reinhard HUEMER / Erika HUEMER

Thomas HOFFMANN / Dr. Ina GRAF-HOFFMANN
Prof. Dr. Manfred NIEWIARRA / J6rg WARSCHAT
Dieter HORN / Tina HORN

Rainer SEYFARTH / Matthias DORL
Armin ROSSNER / Dr. Leonore JAHN
Maik MOLLER / Holger KUHLMANN
Ewald WEBER / Erika WEBER

Jan STAACK / Susanne STAACK

Dr. Carlo LACKERBAUER / Elke FUCHS
Bernd HONERMEYER / Heike HONERMEYER
Manfred LINDIG / Barbara LINDIG

Dieter GLOCKNER / Edith FIERMANN
Thomas DORFFEL / Ingo BUTTERS

Christian RIEDEL / Diana RIEDEL
Alexander HALLER / Lisa SENGER
Jérg CRONE / Anna-Maria CRONE
Michael LINKE / Roland BRETTING
Stephan SCHATZ / Ludwig SCHATZ

Lutz HEINICKE / Brigitte HEINICKE
Heinrich RESCH / Sigrid GUNDLACH
Horst LANGEL / Dr. Gerhard ADLER
Daniel SIEBURG / Matthias MOLLER
Volker SEEFELDT / Jenny SEEFELDT

Friedrich WEINGARTNER / Gertrude WEINGARTNER
Jérg ZWATZ / Dr. Alexander SUHR

Peter KLINGENMEIER / Rose KLINGENMEIER

Klaus SEUBERT / Sabine SEUBERT

Olaf HEINICKE / Dr. Rosemarie HEINICKE

Hans-Peter VAN DORP / Dr. Michael MAINKA
Knut ALEX / Irina ALEX

Charles BOND / Gordon BOND

Joachim HORNSCHUH / Betina HORNSCHUH
Ernst-Peter BOLL / Margret BOLL

Christian KOHLER / Derk HELMDACH

Bauj

1959
1972
1955
1968
1935

1955
1970
1966
1963
1984

1972
1973
1979
1936
1960

1955
1936
1935
1979
1934

1979
1972
1969
1973
1949

1962
1966
1956
1955
1960

1972
1935
1961
1936
1953

1959

PKW

ALFA ROMEOQ Giulietta Sprint "C
FERRARI Dino 246 GT
TRIUMPH TR 2

ASTON MARTIN DB 6 Coupe
BENTLEY 3.5 SS

PORSCHE 356 A
MERCEDES 280S
MERCEDES 230 SL
PORSCHE 356 SC
PORSCHE 911 T

PORSCHE 911 2,5 ST

FIAT 124 Abarth Rally
MERCEDES 450 SLC 5.0
BENTLEY 4-Seater Open Tourer L
SKODA Felicia

EMW F9

RILEY 12_4

RILEY TT Sprite special
FERRARI 400 GTA
SINGER LeMans

MERCEDES BENZ 380 SL W107 Cabr
LANCIA Fulvia Sport 1.3 S Zaga
MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL/8 (Pagode
VOLKSWAGEN Kéafer

ALFA ROMEO 6 C 2500 SS PininFa

JAGUAR E-Type
MERCEDES 250 SE Cabrio
PORSCHE 356 Speedster
DAIMLER BENZ 190 SL
WARTBURG 311 Coupe

ISO Grifo

BENTLEY 3.5 Litre Convertible
PORSCHE 356 B

BMW 327

JAGUAR XK 120 DHC FE

JAGUAR MK |

Zeit
0:00,11
0:00,37
0:00,64
0:00,64
0:00,73

0:00,87
0:01,01
0:01,13
0:01,14
0:01,16

0:01,18
0:01,28
0:01,35
0:01,54
0:01,67

0:01,81
0:01,91
0:01,97
0:02,02
0:02,44

0:02,44
0:02,63
0:03,09
0:03,88
0:04,09

0:04,16
0:04,92
0:05,75
0:07,72
0:08,09

0:09,02
0:09,06
0:10,26
0:12,00
0:12,00

0:12,00



